AuctaHuna 223 Manbumku, 100m BatTtepdnsii 7-12 net
23.12.2023 - 16:10 PesynbTatsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunus, ima rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn
HOHowwm (11-12 ner)
1. TOJINKOB Bsayecnas 2011 KACW "AnHamo" doHeuk AOHP 1:10.33 i 347
2. CEBEP BceBonog, 2011 I CKA PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:11.91 1 325
3. TEPTEJ1b Hukuta 2011 KAKOCLW "AunHamo" floHeuk OHP 1:16.72 11 267
4. KYMNPWH AnekcaHgp 2011 I CKA PocToB-Ha-[oHy 1:19.14 10 243
5. ABIYNOB AHgpeii 2011 1 CLUOP 25 BenokanuTBuHCKNIA pH 1:22.96 1ioH 211
6. METPEHKO AnekcaHap 2011 MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTsl 1:23.37 1iwoH 208
7. TOAbIKA ViBaH 2011 1wH CLIOP Ne 29 LiumnsaHck 1:24.44 1iwoH 200
8. MUTWH OmuTpwii 2012 hoH MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck 1:27.69 1iwoH 179
9. TPUTOPYYK Apocnas 2012 ho MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 1:32.57 2i0H 152
10. MAXVNHA OeHwnc 2012 ho MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 1:33.18 2i0H 149
11. COLKUIN PocTucnas 2012 1 CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrofoHck 1:33.93 2i0H 145
12. CA3AHOB Tumyp 2011 1w MBY OO CLU Ne 2 K-LaxTuHckuia 1:36.05 2toH 136
13. BEOA Kupunn 2012 210  CKA PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 1:39.06 2io0H 124
14. MAXAHbKO BborgaH 2011 Uvarov_swim PocToB-Ha-[JoHy 1:39.26 2ioH 123
15. BEJIOB Omutpuii 2012 1wH MBY OO0 CLU Ne 13 PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:41.11 2iwoH 116
16. TOPWEHWH Knpunn 2011 1woH CLUOP Ne 9 AzoB 1:43.52 2i0H 108
17. KABHAUEBCKWI Bnagucnas 2012 1ioH HOxHbI defepanbHbiii YHuBepcuteT 1:44.49 2i0H 105
18. BUTPEHKO Apocnas 2012 1w  CKA PocrtoB-Ha-[oHy 1:48.32 2i0H 95
DSQ MEYEHEXXCKUIA PomaH 2012 1wH MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:37.63 2i0H
DSQ POBYAK ApTém 2012 1wH MBY OO CLU Ne 4 PocToB-Ha-[oHy 1:45.40 2i0H
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KOHowwm (9-10 ner)

10.
11.

©oNoOGO~WNE

JOHCKOB Muxann
OPJIOB Marseii
BABUVEB Kupunn
KOMAPUHCKWIN AnekcaHap
MNbWYEB Erop
CMEJNINK Wnbsa
BOJTTOB Wnbs
NMONETAEB WUrHat
YCOB AHppelii
CANMYHOB Oner
NEBEAEHKO ApTem

DSQ EBMEHEHKO Akum
DSQ ABOP Erop
DSQ XOAHOB fApocnas

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

1]
1]
110H

1]
Ito
ItoH
110H
Ito
1[e]
I1toH
1[e]
210

CLUOP Ne 29 LinmnsHck
mikhailovs_team_swim PocToB-Ha
MBY 00O CLU Ne 13 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 2 Baraiick

CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHck

CLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHck

MBY 40 CLU Ne 5 LWaxTbl

MBY 00O CLU Ne 4 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY 40O CLU Ne 5 LWaxTel

CKA PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY 00O CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

1:16.83
1:18.52
1:22.07
1:27.02
1:27.32
1:31.91
1:33.04
1:34.01
1:49.75
1:55.19
2:03.17
1:50.65
1:55.43
2:15.18

1]

1]

1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
210H
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3t0H
3t0H
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3t0H
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249
218
183
181
155
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145
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79

64
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Marnbuvku (7-8 nert)

1. KOB3EB Bnagumunp 2015 mikhailovs_team_swim PocToB-Ha 1:50.25 90
2. TETbMAH Erop 2015 Uvarov_swim PocToB-Ha-[JoHy 1:50.95 88
3. NIAPbKVH Anekceli 2015 MBY 00O CLU Ne 3 HoBowWaxTUHCK 2:42.81 28
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